E 176 505 833 US

11-14-2000



M	RO					
161	12/10	10151	5442	ΞT	Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Submission Type 2. Name and address of receiving party:						
[x] []	New Resubmission (Non-Rec Document ID #	ordation)	DBA/AKA	ie Chase Manha VTA:		
1]	Correction of PTO Error	ame #		York State: N		
[]		ame #	Associatio	d on	Corporation Limited Partnership	
	Name of Conveying Party: Wall Street Systems, Inc. y:		[] General P	Partnership <u>Banking</u>	x Other: : Corporation	
	Execution Date	ONTH DAY YEAR		Citizenship/Sta	ate of Incorporation:	
11	ndividual(s)	artnership		New York		
() (Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz New York nal name(s) of conveying parties attached	ation:	Additional name	(s) of receiving p	arties attached: [Yes: [x] No	
4 .	Conveyance Type: Assignment Merger	License	representative de	domiciled in the esignation is attacles [] No	United States, a domestic hed:	
[x]	Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Assignment			document from Assignment)	
Effectiv	e Date:(if nunc	e pro tune assignment)				
5. A.	Application number(s) or registration number(s) 75/907,	557		_	No.(s) 2,240,263	
			ed? [x] Yes [[_] No		
6.	Name and address of party to whom conconcerning document should be mailed (Representative Address, if applicable):	respondence (and Domestic	7. Total number	cr of applications	and registration involved: 19	
Nam	c: Tedd W. Van Buskirk MILBANK, TWEED, HADLEY & M	AcCLOY LLP				
			8. Total fee (3)	7 CFR 3.41): \$4 9	90	
				nclosed Authorized to be o	charged to deposit account	
Add	ress: One Chase Manhattan Plaza			ount number: 13		
	New York State: NY	Zip: 10005	Deposit deoi			
	ode and Telephone No: 212-530-5460					
	() 	Author	rized to charge ad	ditional fees [x] Yes [] No	
/ 2000 M T	HAI1 00000374 133250 75907557 \	7 FOR OFFICE	USE ONLY			
: 4 8 1 : 482	State 40.00 and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief document. Charges to deposit account a	the foregoing information re authorized, as indicate	n is true and corre d herein.	ect and any attach	ed copy is a true copy of the original	
	Tedd W. Van Buskirk	yedo)	Your Or	200	10/12/00	
	Name of Person Signing	Signa	iture		Date	
	Total number of pages:in cover sheet: 3					
Mail Do	ocuments to Commissioner of Patents and	Trademarks, Box Assigni	ments, Washingtor	n DC 20231		

NY2:#4383606

		RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	U.S. Department of Commerce					
		CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY	Patents and Trademark Office					
To the	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.							
11.	nveying Party [] Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached.							
	Co. A Life and Observation Death		D. C. D.					
	Enter Additional Conveying Party		Execution Date Month Day Year					
	Name							
	Formerly							
[]	Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership [] Corporation	[] Association					
1-1	Other							
1-1	Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization							
12.	Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties a	nttached					
Emilia A		Mark in additional marks of receiving parties a						
	Name							
DBA/A	ıka/ta							
Compo	sed							
Addres	s (line 1)							
Addres	s (line 2)							
Addres	s (line 3)							
1 1	Individual [] General Partnership	[Limited Partnership [] if document to be	e recorded is an assignment and the not domiciled in the United States,					
[]	Corporation [] Association	an appointment of	f a domestic representative should be					
	Other	attached (Design from the Assignn	ation must be a separate document nent).					
	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization							
13.	Trademark Application Number(s) or Registra	ation Number(s) Mark if additional	numbers attached YES					
181	nter either the Trademark Application Number or the Reg	gistraiton Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same						
	Trademark Application Number(s)	Registration N	ımber(s)					
	76/109,699 75/907,556 7	2,233,488						
Codemo PA 1 AME	76/109,806 75/907,561 7	5/907,560 2,233,489						
Accommon y	75/907,563 75/907,559 7	6/001,814						
	75/907,562 76/109,571 7	6/009,908						

		RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION	U.S. Department of Commerce			
		TRADEMARKS ONLY	Patents and Trademark Office			
To the	Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	arks: Please record the attached original documents or	copy thereof.			
11.	Conveying Party	[] Mark if additional names of conveying parties	attached.			
	Enter Additional Conveying Party		Execution Date			
			Month Day Year			
	Name					
	Formerly					
[]	Individual [] General Partnership	Limited Partnership [] Corporation	on [] Association			
1 1	Other					
1 1	Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization					
14.						
Tanter 7	Additional Receiving Party	[]				
	Name					
DBA/A	AKA/TA					
Compo	osed					
Addres	s (line 1)					
Addres	s (line 2)					
Addres	is (line 3)					
1 1	Individual [] General Partnership	[] Limited Partnership [] if documen receiving p.	t to be recorded is an assignment and the arty is not domiciled in the United States,			
	Corporation [] Association	an appointm	nent of a domestic representative should be designation must be a separate document			
[]	Other	from the As				
1 1	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization					
15.	Trademark Application Number(s) or Registra	ation Number(s) Mark if addi	tional numbers attached			
<u> </u>	nter either the Trademark Application Number or the Reg	gistraton Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the				
	Trademark Application Number(s)	Registration	on Number(s)			
	76/009,909					
(75/907,558					
	7.517.07,550					
	7//100 570					
and the second	76/109,570					
AMILIA - VICTOR						

Y2 #4383606

SCHEDULE OF REGISTERED TRADEMARKS

Trademark	Appl. No.	Reg. No.	Filing Date	Reg. Date
TREASURYRISK.COM	75/907,557		02/01/2000	
PORTAL MAN	76/109,699		08/15/2000	
FXORDERLINK	76/109,806		08/15/2000	
CORPORATE AFFILIATE WEB	75/907,563		02/01/2000	
CORPORATE SALES WEB	75/907,562		02/01/2000	
PRICE-A-BOND.COM	75/907,556		02/01/2000	
MONEYMARKETAUCTION.COM	75/907,561		02/01/2000	
WSSAUCTIONS.COM	75/907,559		02/01/2000	
THE SERVICES FACTORY	76/109,571	:	08/15/2000	
ETIE	76/075,789		06/22/2000	
FINANCIALAUCTION.COM	75/907,560		02/01/2000	
THE WALL STREET SYSTEM	75/324,215	2,240,263	07/14/1997	04/20/1999
THE ETREASURY STANDARD	76/001,814		03/16/2000	
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN	76/009,908		03/22/2000	
WALL STREET SYSTEMS AND DESIGN	76/009,909		03/22/2000	
WALL STREET SYSTEMS	75/324,213	2,233,488	07/14/1997	03/23/1999
WSSFAS133.COM	75/907,558		02/01/2000	
WSS	75/324,214	2,233,489	07/14/1997	03/23/1999
MONEY-AT-RISK	76/109,570	1	08/15/2000	

NY2:#4383751

SHORT-FORM TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

WHEREAS, Wall Street Systems, Inc. (the "Debtor") has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of the trademarks listed in the attached Schedule of Registered Trademarks and the registrations and pending applications associated therewith;

WHEREAS, the Debtor has contemporaneously with the execution of this Short-Form Trademark Security Agreement entered into the Security Agreement dated as of October 11, 2000 (the "Security Agreement") in which Debtor has granted certain interests in favor of The Chase Manhattan Bank (the "Secured Party"); and

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreement, the Debtor has agreed with the Secured Party to execute this Short-Form Trademark Security Agreement;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Debtor hereby assigns, conveys, mortgages, pledges and hereby grants to the Secured Party, according to the terms of the Security Agreement, a security interest in all of its right, title and interest in, to and under all the trademarks of Debtor located in the United States of America, including the trademarks listed on the attached Schedule of Registered Trademarks, and all registrations and pending applications associated therewith, as collateral security for the prompt and complete payment and performance when due of all the Secured Obligations, as such term is defined in the Security Agreement.

Date: October 11, 2000

WALL STREET SYSTEMS, INC.

By:

Name: LUCIEN KNEIN
Title: Chorage

Figned to before me on October 11, 2000 Alephen L. Belmonto

in New York County

RECORDED: 10/12/2000

NY3:#7253405v1